Intent to Bid Statement

FISHING HARBOR SEWER PLANT TEMPORARY EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION & RENTAL February 11, 2025

| Contractor: | |
|--|---|
| Address: | Main Phone: |
| City: | State: Zip: |
| CONTRACTOR'S INTENT TO BID | STATEMENT: |
| | hereby declare our Intent to Bid on the "FISHING DRARY EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION & RENTAL" |
| | |
| at the BND Administration Building, | at a Mandatory Pre-Bid Virtual Meeting will be held , 1000 Foust Road, Brownsville, TX and will attend sponsibility to secure the link for said Virtual Meeting. |
| at the BND Administration Building, virtually or in person. We assume result whereby request to be included in | , 1000 Foust Road, Brownsville, TX and will attend sponsibility to secure the link for said Virtual Meeting. the bidder's list and to be notified of the issuance of lso acknowledge and understand that our company |
| at the BND Administration Building, virtually or in person. We assume result whereby request to be included in any Addenda for this project. We also | , 1000 Foust Road, Brownsville, TX and will attend sponsibility to secure the link for said Virtual Meeting. the bidder's list and to be notified of the issuance of lso acknowledge and understand that our company |
| at the BND Administration Building, virtually or in person. We assume result whereby request to be included in any Addenda for this project. We all information on this form will be made CONTRACTOR'S OFFICER: | , 1000 Foust Road, Brownsville, TX and will attend sponsibility to secure the link for said Virtual Meeting. the bidder's list and to be notified of the issuance of lso acknowledge and understand that our company |
| at the BND Administration Building, virtually or in person. We assume result whereby request to be included in any Addenda for this project. We all information on this form will be made CONTRACTOR'S OFFICER: Name: | , 1000 Foust Road, Brownsville, TX and will attend sponsibility to secure the link for said Virtual Meeting. The bidder's list and to be notified of the issuance of lso acknowledge and understand that our company e available to the public. |
| at the BND Administration Building, virtually or in person. We assume result whereby request to be included in any Addenda for this project. We all information on this form will be made CONTRACTOR'S OFFICER: Name: Title: | , 1000 Foust Road, Brownsville, TX and will attend sponsibility to secure the link for said Virtual Meeting. The bidder's list and to be notified of the issuance of lso acknowledge and understand that our company e available to the public. Work Phone: |